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Island Shipping Corp. Super Shuttle Ferry
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12.30 p.m.

11.30 a.m. 10.30 a.m. 2.30 p.m.

11.30 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 12.30 p.m. 4.30 p.m.

1.30 p.m. 3.30 p.m. 2.30 p.m.

3.30 p.m. 5.30 p.m.

5.30 p.m.

Fares for Island Shipping Corp. Fares for Super Shuttle Ferry

Regular Fare: PHP 190.00 Regular Fare: PHP 205.00
Half Fare (1-11Y): PHP 95.00 Half Fare (1-11Y): PHP 102.00
Senior Citizen: PHP 152.00 Senior Citizen: PHP 164.00
Students: PHP 152.00 Students: PHP 164.00

Terminal Fee: PHP 25.00




